	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > ISL8016IR18Z-T
	ISL8016IR18Z-T (Intersil)
		    Part Number:
            ISL8016IR18Z-T
		    Manufacturer:
            Intersil
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.8V 6A 20QFN
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.38750 (This price is for reference only)
		 ISL8016IR18Z-T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ISL8016IR18Z-T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6386XS35D5+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.50V SC70-4
MAX6388XS21D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.10V SC70-4
MAX6386LT33D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.30V 6-UDFN
LTC2912HDDB-1#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC VOLT MONITOR SNGL 8-DFN
MAX6719UTLTD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
XC6121A416ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6121F634MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
MN1382KP Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  IC VOLT DETECT 2.8V CMOS SMD
LM3722IM5X-4.63/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC MPU SUPERVISR 4.63V SOT23-5
TPS51117RGYT Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 14-QFN
LTC1159CS#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 16-SOIC
LM2671MX-12 Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK 12V 0.5A 8SOIC
LTC1504ACS8-3.3 Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V 0.5A 8SOIC
LTC1627IS8 Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.5A 8SOIC
LM2574HVM-ADJ Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 14-SOIC
LT1956EGN-5 Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK 5V 1.5A 16SSOP
LTC3129IMSE-1#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK BST FIXED .2A 16MSOP
MAX16904RAUE33/V+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V 16TSSOP
LT1763CDE-3.3#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A 12DFN
MAQ5281-5.0YMME Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 5V 25MA 8MSOP
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  keywords
	    	ISL8016IR18Z-T
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  Intersil
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  pdf
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  datasheet
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  price
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  distributor
	electronic components ISL8016IR18Z-T
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	ISL8016IR18Z-T  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.8V 6A 20QFN
	ISL8016IR18Z-T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .